Legislative Cmte.
Dec. 5, 2017

Taxpayer Name

Naturener (all)
Phillips 66 Company
Natalie Gonzales
Joe and Jean Seipel
Talen Montana, LLC
Stephen Stalnaker
James Sohm

Montana Tax Appeal Board

Case No.

SPT-2016-45, 46, 47, 48, 49, 50
SPT-2016-51

IT-2017-10

IT-2017-13

SPT-2017-17

PT-2017-16

PT-2017-18

Pending Hearings

Hearing Date

1/7/2019

4/24/2018
2/1/2018

1/16/2018
12/4/2018
2/15/2018
2/13/2018



